
FY 2016 Total Appropriation
26,811.44 717,266,400 216,528,300 27,890,900 635,389,500 1,459,764,800 3,056,839,900General   

3,959.67 323,182,000 239,544,400 356,035,200 76,750,300 81,478,800 1,076,990,700Dedicated 
2,010.98 244,734,000 288,766,300 249,032,600 1,853,348,700 269,810,600 2,905,692,200Federal   

11,083.02 371,319,000 244,067,700 52,887,700 252,318,800 316,000,000 1,236,593,200Other     

8,276,116,00043,865.11 1,656,501,400 988,906,700 685,846,400 2,817,807,300 2,127,054,200Total

FY 2016 Actual Expenditures
26,841.75 668,743,800 215,099,600 30,955,600 654,434,800 1,459,764,800 3,028,998,600General   

3,952.90 285,586,300 213,337,100 234,294,800 60,596,000 77,681,100 871,495,300Dedicated 
2,016.53 219,722,000 222,993,400 179,943,700 1,777,453,600 269,810,600 2,669,923,300Federal   

11,114.29 284,842,200 152,674,700 42,870,400 256,470,600 316,000,000 1,052,857,900Other     

7,623,275,10043,925.47 1,458,894,300 804,104,800 488,064,500 2,748,955,000 2,123,256,500Total

FY 2017 Original Appropriation
27,034.48 784,795,600 223,477,000 22,167,400 670,583,900 1,571,967,100 3,272,991,000General   

3,954.24 341,308,300 252,081,000 219,910,300 80,904,400 89,836,000 984,040,000Dedicated 
1,988.32 263,568,300 233,946,800 259,855,600 1,918,547,300 269,787,500 2,945,705,500Federal   

11,200.16 326,507,500 179,886,700 19,278,300 290,499,400 322,000,000 1,138,171,900Other     

8,340,908,40044,177.20 1,716,179,700 889,391,500 521,211,600 2,960,535,000 2,253,590,600Total

Appropriation Adjustments
4.00 932,100 981,500 1,590,800 (4,965,800) 0 (1,461,400)General   
1.00 89,600 13,302,900 228,362,900 3,986,600 0 245,742,000Dedicated 
0.00 2,144,300 9,159,800 52,368,400 (6,332,400) 0 57,340,100Federal   

14.40 82,399,900 66,601,800 26,609,400 10,293,300 0 185,904,400Other     

487,525,10019.40 85,565,900 90,046,000 308,931,500 2,981,700 0Total

FY 2017 Total Appropriation
27,038.48 785,727,700 224,458,500 23,758,200 665,618,100 1,571,967,100 3,271,529,600General   

3,955.24 341,397,900 265,383,900 448,273,200 84,891,000 89,836,000 1,229,782,000Dedicated 
1,988.32 265,712,600 243,106,600 312,224,000 1,912,214,900 269,787,500 3,003,045,600Federal   

11,214.56 408,907,400 246,488,500 45,887,700 300,792,700 322,000,000 1,324,076,300Other     

8,828,433,50044,196.60 1,801,745,600 979,437,500 830,143,100 2,963,516,700 2,253,590,600Total

Expenditure Adjustments
103.90 6,302,800 6,433,800 179,800 (12,916,400) 0 0General   

1.31 (204,500) 4,594,300 121,400 (174,300) (3,232,800) 1,104,100Dedicated 
(8.24) (235,500) 677,700 804,000 (446,200) 0 800,000Federal   
14.69 12,458,600 (3,426,700) 6,518,600 (109,200) 0 15,441,300Other     

17,345,400111.66 18,321,400 8,279,100 7,623,800 (13,646,100) (3,232,800)Total
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FY 2017 Estimated Expenditures
27,142.38 792,030,500 230,892,300 23,938,000 652,701,700 1,571,967,100 3,271,529,600General   

3,956.55 341,193,400 269,978,200 448,394,600 84,716,700 86,603,200 1,230,886,100Dedicated 
1,980.08 265,477,100 243,784,300 313,028,000 1,911,768,700 269,787,500 3,003,845,600Federal   

11,229.25 421,366,000 243,061,800 52,406,300 300,683,500 322,000,000 1,339,517,600Other     

8,845,778,90044,308.26 1,820,067,000 987,716,600 837,766,900 2,949,870,600 2,250,357,800Total

Base Adjustments
8.93 (19,595,700) (10,814,800) (12,177,100) 4,421,500 (741,700) (38,907,800)General   

(3.76) (9,957,100) (34,453,400) (337,045,200) (11,520,400) (6,901,000) (399,877,100)Dedicated 
(0.14) (7,376,000) (21,360,700) (59,909,600) (8,924,300) 0 (97,570,600)Federal   
36.38 (93,979,300) (74,980,800) (39,076,700) (138,000) 0 (208,174,800)Other     

(744,530,300)41.41 (130,908,100) (141,609,700) (448,208,600) (16,161,200) (7,642,700)Total

FY 2018 Base
27,151.31 772,434,800 220,077,500 11,760,900 657,123,200 1,571,225,400 3,232,621,800General   

3,952.79 331,236,300 235,524,800 111,349,400 73,196,300 79,702,200 831,009,000Dedicated 
1,979.94 258,101,100 222,423,600 253,118,400 1,902,844,400 269,787,500 2,906,275,000Federal   

11,265.63 327,386,700 168,081,000 13,329,600 300,545,500 322,000,000 1,131,342,800Other     

8,101,248,60044,349.67 1,689,158,900 846,106,900 389,558,300 2,933,709,400 2,242,715,100Total

Employee Benefit Costs
0.00 7,936,500 0 0 0 0 7,936,500General   
0.00 3,623,900 0 0 0 0 3,623,900Dedicated 
0.00 2,588,200 0 0 0 0 2,588,200Federal   
0.00 2,862,100 0 0 0 0 2,862,100Other     

17,010,7000.00 17,010,700 0 0 0 0Total

Inflationary Adjustments
0.00 0 542,700 0 291,600 0 834,300General   
0.00 0 539,400 142,800 2,600 0 684,800Dedicated 
0.00 0 23,100 0 0 0 23,100Federal   
0.00 0 1,653,900 27,000 0 0 1,680,900Other     

3,223,1000.00 0 2,759,100 169,800 294,200 0Total

Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Req
0.00 0 1,856,400 9,504,700 0 0 11,361,100General   
0.00 0 1,295,500 55,267,800 0 0 56,563,300Dedicated 
0.00 0 156,000 3,479,100 0 0 3,635,100Federal   
0.00 0 196,800 1,875,100 0 0 2,071,900Other     

73,631,4000.00 0 3,504,700 70,126,700 0 0Total
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Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments
0.00 0 1,162,400 0 0 0 1,162,400General   
0.00 0 224,500 0 0 0 224,500Dedicated 
0.00 0 248,100 0 0 0 248,100Federal   
0.00 0 110,000 0 0 0 110,000Other     

1,745,0000.00 0 1,745,000 0 0 0Total

Annualizations
0.00 1,105,800 65,400 0 1,752,600 0 2,923,800General   
0.00 35,800 21,400 0 0 0 57,200Dedicated 
0.00 343,700 588,700 0 0 0 932,400Federal   

3,913,4000.00 1,485,300 675,500 0 1,752,600 0Total

Change In Employee Compensation
0.00 18,528,200 0 0 0 6,716,200 25,244,400General   
0.00 7,840,800 16,600 0 0 0 7,857,400Dedicated 
0.00 6,013,200 0 0 0 0 6,013,200Federal   
0.00 7,811,400 (16,600) 0 0 0 7,794,800Other     

46,909,8000.00 40,193,600 0 0 0 6,716,200Total

Nondiscretionary Adjustments
0.00 (2,534,100) 8,600 0 21,262,600 67,339,300 86,076,400General   
0.00 0 0 0 0 816,700 816,700Dedicated 
0.00 (24,800) (8,600) 0 35,360,400 0 35,327,000Federal   
0.00 0 0 0 14,925,500 13,000,000 27,925,500Other     

150,145,6000.00 (2,558,900) 0 0 71,548,500 81,156,000Total

Other Adjustments
0.00 0 0 0 0 (10,324,800) (10,324,800)General   
0.00 (186,900) (79,300) (67,300) 0 10,324,800 9,991,300Dedicated 

(333,500)0.00 (186,900) (79,300) (67,300) 0 0Total

FY 2018 Total Maintenance
27,151.31 797,471,200 223,713,000 21,265,600 680,430,000 1,634,956,100 3,357,835,900General   

3,952.79 342,549,900 237,542,900 166,692,700 73,198,900 90,843,700 910,828,100Dedicated 
1,979.94 267,021,400 223,430,900 256,597,500 1,938,204,800 269,787,500 2,955,042,100Federal   

11,265.63 338,060,200 170,025,100 15,231,700 315,471,000 335,000,000 1,173,788,000Other     

8,397,494,10044,349.67 1,745,102,700 854,711,900 459,787,500 3,007,304,700 2,330,587,300Total

Line Items
97.00 21,137,200 20,339,300 6,764,800 22,805,700 36,200,000 107,247,000General   
43.37 3,262,200 1,252,900 67,238,300 9,421,800 7,490,400 88,665,600Dedicated 
11.60 1,724,500 24,141,900 29,105,700 9,388,000 1,000,000 65,360,100Federal   
40.28 1,260,300 1,681,300 2,123,800 (735,000) 0 4,330,400Other     

265,603,100192.25 27,384,200 47,415,400 105,232,600 40,880,500 44,690,400Total
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FY 2018 Gov's Recommendation
27,248.31 818,608,400 244,052,300 28,030,400 703,235,700 1,671,156,100 3,465,082,900General   

3,996.16 345,812,100 238,795,800 233,931,000 82,620,700 98,334,100 999,493,700Dedicated 
1,991.54 268,745,900 247,572,800 285,703,200 1,947,592,800 270,787,500 3,020,402,200Federal   

11,305.91 339,320,500 171,706,400 17,355,500 314,736,000 335,000,000 1,178,118,400Other     

8,663,097,20044,541.92 1,772,486,900 902,127,300 565,020,100 3,048,185,200 2,375,277,700Total
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